Line Fitting
Type BPFC024 Series
Email: bestoper@126.com www.bestoptek.com
The BPFC024 Series is a kind of socket clevis, and it used to attach ball and socket insulators to other
associated hardware. It is made of malleable iron or casting steel and hot-dip galvanized. Cotter pins are
stainless steel, security clip is bronze or stainless steel. The other parts are hot-dip galvanized steel.
Mechanical Dimension (mm)
Model
Dimension(mm)
Rated Failure Load(kN) Weight (kg)
C C1 C2 M h
BPFC024-70 18 19.2 34.5 16 70 70 1
BPFC024-100 20 19.2 34.5 18 85 100 1.2
BPFC024-120 24 19.2 34.5 22 85 120 2.1
BPFC024-160 26 23 42.5 24 95 160 2.6
BPFC024-200 30 27.5 51 27 100 200 4.5
BPFC024-210 30 23 42.5 27 100 210 4.3
BPFC024-300 36 27.5 51 36 110 300 5.7